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Women / XS / B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaley White1513
All American

8.350 9.400 8.7509.150 35.650
4 2 4 8 1 

1 

Ashley Karn1523
All American

7.850 9.550 8.8509.200 35.450
14 1 3 3T 2T

2T

Brandee Spraggins1522
All American

8.450 9.200 9.0758.725 35.450
3 4T 7 1 3T

3T

Kaylen Rogers1520
All American

7.900 9.200 8.8009.425 35.325
12T 5T 2 5T 4 

4 

Chloe Stevens1551
Twist

8.500 9.000 8.9508.650 35.100
2 11T 8T 2 5 

5 

Hailey Teague1526
All American

8.150 9.150 8.6509.125 35.075
7T 8T 5 9 6 

6 

Emily Domenech1553
Youth Sports

8.000 9.200 8.3509.450 35.000
10T 6T 1 12 7 

7 

Stalla Lommasson1554
Youth Sports

8.200 9.200 8.8508.500 34.750
6 7T 12 4T 8 

8 

Talia Waller1530
Gym Quest

8.700 9.250 8.3758.350 34.675
1 3 14 11 9 

9 

A. Hadley Stewart1552
Twist

8.250 8.950 8.8008.650 34.650
5 13 9T 6T 10 

10 

Jasemine Hsu1545
Twist

8.000 9.150 8.1508.950 34.250
11T 9T 6 15 11 

11 

Hannah Brachear1557
Youth Sports

8.150 8.700 8.7758.550 34.175
8T 15 10 7 12 

12 

Savanna Parr1556
Youth Sports

8.150 9.050 8.2258.025 33.450
9T 10 16 14 13 

13 

Madison Butler1506
Aerial East

7.900 8.850 8.0008.300 33.050
13T 14 15 16T 14 

14 

Annabel Ikenberry1546
Twist

7.250 9.000 8.0008.400 32.650
16 12T 13 17T 15 

15 

Kate Owen1535
Gym Quest

7.450 7.950 7.8507.700 30.950
15 17 18 18 16 

16 

Rylee Ocker1504
Aerial East

0.000 8.400 8.3008.000 24.700
17T 16 17 13 17 

17 

Abbigail Schoonover1548
Twist

0.000 7.650 8.4758.525 24.650
18T 18 11 10 18 

18 
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